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Sakura Filter AS-5412

Sakura Filter AS-5412
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L S9UENT CLEANING PROCEDURE

Primary Applications
Reference Number
11715871
124066-12510
1427-101-2840-0
15221-11223
15222-11220
15222-11221
156222-11223
156222-11224
15501-11080
171022-12530
30-60115-00
31-0037
5-14215002-0
70247060
941070
9669K

Sakura Number:AS-5412

Status :Release Product
Model :Element

Filter Type :Air Filter

Filter Info :Metal End Cap
H1 (mm) 184 .4

H 2 (mm) 178

OD 1 (mm) :109.4
OD 2 (mm) :83
ID 1 (mm) 45
ID 2 (mm) 15
Contain (Pcs) :15
Volume (m3)  :0.081

Manufacturer
VOLVO
YANMAR
ISEKI
KUBOTA
KUBOTA
KUBOTA
KUBOTA
KUBOTA
KUBOTA
YANMAR
CARRIER
CATERPILLAR
ISUZU
FIAT-ALLIS
CARRIER
CROSLAND

https://www.sakurafilter.com/products/sak001-as-5412/export?type=pdf
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Applications

Manufacturer
ALLIS CHALMERS
ALLIS CHALMERS
HITACHI

HITACHI

HITACHI

HITACHI
MASSEY-FERGUSON
KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

https://www.sakurafilter.com/products/sak001-as-5412/export?type=pdf

Model

HD-6G

H4

UE15

UEO004

UE10

UEZ20

MF-205

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Sakura Filter AS-5412

Engine
Series

Year CC Fuel

2007

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE
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Manufacturer

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

FORD

FORD

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

Model

NA

NA

NA

NA

1120

1310

B4200

B4200

B4200D

B5100

B5100D

B5100DT

B5200D

B5200E

B6100

B6100DT

B6100HST

https://www.sakurafilter.com/products/sak001-as-5412/export?type=pdf

Sakura Filter AS-5412

Engine
Series

Year CC Fuel

1992

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE
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Manufacturer

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

Sakura Filter AS-5412

Model

B6200

B6200 HST

B6200E

B6200HSTD

B6200HSTE

B7100

B7100

B7100DT

B7100HST

B7100HSTE

B7100HSTIDT

B7200

B7200D

B7200E

B7200HSTD

B7200HSTE

B8200

https://www.sakurafilter.com/products/sak001-as-5412/export?type=pdf

Engine
Series

Year CC Fuel

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE
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Manufacturer

KUBOTA

CASE

CASE

CASE

ALLIS CHALMERS

KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU

KOMATSU

KOMATSU
KOMATSU

KOMATSU

INGERSOLL RAND

INGERSOLL RAND

JOHN DEERE

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

Model

B8200HST

1816C

1816

1825B

5015

PCO05-7
PC12UU-2
PCO05-7E

PC05-1 W

PC05-1
PC05-1

PCO05

L6-4MH

L6B-4MH

650

BX1860

F2000

F2100

F2100E

https://www.sakurafilter.com/products/sak001-as-5412/export?type=pdf

Sakura Filter AS-5412

Engine
Series

Year CC Fuel

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

DIESEL
DIESEL

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

DIESEL

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE
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Manufacturer

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

Model

F2400

KC120

KC80D

KH31

KH35

KH36

KH41

KHS50

KH51

KH55

L175

L185

L2050

L235

L2350

L245

L245DT

https://www.sakurafilter.com/products/sak001-as-5412/export?type=pdf

Sakura Filter AS-5412

Engine Year CC Fuel

Series

1991

1990

1990

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE
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Manufacturer

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

JOHN DEERE

ALLIS CHALMERS

ALLIS CHALMERS

MASSEY-FERGUSON

MASSEY-FERGUSON

MASSEY-FERGUSON

INGERSOLL RAND

KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU

Sakura Filter AS-5412

Model

L245DTP

L245FP

L245H

L245HC

14

H3

WD

MF-1010

MF-1020 HYDRO

MF-1020

L5K

4130
PCO05-7
PCO05-7
PCO05-7
PC10-7
PC12UU-2
PC12UU-2
FG14
FG15
FG18
FG18D

https://www.sakurafilter.com/products/sak001-as-5412/export?type=pdf

Engine
Series

Year CC Fuel

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL

7114
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Manufacturer

KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KOMATSU
KUBOTA

KUBOTA

JOHN DEERE

JOHN DEERE

NEW HOLLAND(CNH)

NEW HOLLAND(CNH)

WHITE

YANMAR

YANMAR

YANMAR

YANMAR

YANMAR

YANMAR

YANMAR

YANMAR

YANMAR

Model

FG18L
FG10
FG18-4
L245TP

L452DTH

655

756

CL-20

1110

FB16

B12

B14

B15

B17

B17-2

B17-2

B19

B22

B22-2

https://www.sakurafilter.com/products/sak001-as-5412/export?type=pdf

Sakura Filter AS-5412

Engine

Series

Year CC Fuel

DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE
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Manufacturer

YANMAR

YANMAR

YANMAR

YANMAR

YANMAR

YANMAR

YANMAR

YANMAR

YANMAR

THERMO-KING

NEW HOLLAND(CNH)

BOBCAT

BOBCAT

BOBCAT

BOBCAT

BOBCAT

BOBCAT

Model

B22-2A

B25

B25VPR

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

SMX 30

1215

310

X320

320/322

453F

453

453C

https://www.sakurafilter.com/products/sak001-as-5412/export?type=pdf

Sakura Filter AS-5412

Engine Year CC Fuel

Series

2004

2003

1991

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE
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Manufacturer

BOBCAT

BOBCAT

BOBCAT

BOBCAT

BOBCAT

BOBCAT

BOBCAT

BOBCAT

BOBCAT

BOBCAT

BOBCAT

BOBCAT

GEHL

GEHL

GEHL

GEHL

NEW HOLLAND(CNH)

Sakura Filter AS-5412

Model

443

453

330

542B

443B

310

440

313

320

X220

220

220

HYDROCAT HL-3200

3200

HL2600

HYDROCAT HL-3000

1120

https://www.sakurafilter.com/products/sak001-as-5412/export?type=pdf

Engine
Series

Year CC Fuel

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE
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Manufacturer

GEHL

DRESSER

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

ATLAS COPCO

TAKEUCHI

TAKEUCHI

TAKEUCHI

TAKEUCHI

TAKEUCHI

TAKEUCHI

TAKEUCHI

GROVE

NEW HOLLAND(CNH)

Sakura Filter AS-5412

Model Engine Year CC Fuel

Series

3000

S3-5B

234

235

16+4

121

QWS280

TB14

TBO15 1986

TB020 1991

TBOO7 1995

TB15

TB650

TB25

SM3269XT

1510

SAME,HURLIMANN,LAMBORGHINI DELFINO 32

https://www.sakurafilter.com/products/sak001-as-5412/export?type=pdf

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE
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Manufacturer

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

ONAN

OWATONNA

TORO

TORO

TORO

TORO

TORO

WACKEUR NEUSON

WACKEUR NEUSON

PEL-JOB

PEL-JOB

PEL-JOB

PEL-JOB

Sakura Filter AS-5412

Model

4125

1825

4130

1818

CMSD 8.0

330 MUSTANG

WORKMAN 3200

GROUNDMASTER

117-52

REELMASTER 216

SANDPRO

TURF PRO

RK15

1302-2202

EB10

EB12.4

EB11

SIRIUS+

https://www.sakurafilter.com/products/sak001-as-5412/export?type=pdf

Engine
Series

Year CC Fuel

1988

1991

1988

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE
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Manufacturer

PEL-JOB

BERNARD

HYDRA-MAC

HYDRA-MAC

IHI

IHI

IHI

IHI

IHI

IHI

LIBRA

ERICKSON

ERICKSON

KIOTI

KIOTI

KIOTI

POWER TECH

Sakura Filter AS-5412

Model Engine

Series

EB16.4

M12

6C

8A

30G-2

18J

27F

27G

25G

30G

118S

LITTLE ERIC 1l 2542

LM4D

LB1714

LB2614

LB2202

TPU7000

https://www.sakurafilter.com/products/sak001-as-5412/export?type=pdf

Year CC Fuel

1991

1990

1992

1988

1992

1988

1990

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE
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Manufacturer

TENNANT

GEN-PAC

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

KUBOTA

Model

6400

GEN-PAC

NA

NA

NA

NA

https://www.sakurafilter.com/products/sak001-as-5412/export?type=pdf

Sakura Filter AS-5412

Engine
Series

Year CC Fuel

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE

NOT
AVAILABLE
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