

Manufacturer	Model	Engine Series	Year	CC	Fuel
KUBOTA	NA				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	NA				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	NA				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	NA				NOT AVAILABLE
FORD	1120				NOT AVAILABLE
FORD	1310				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	B4200				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	B4200		1992		NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	B4200D				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	B5100				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	B5100D				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	B5100DT				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	B5200D				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	B5200E				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	B6100				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	B6100DT				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	B6100HST				NOT AVAILABLE

Manufacturer	Model	Engine Series	Year	CC	Fuel
KUBOTA	B6200				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	B6200 HST				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	B6200E				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	B6200HSTD				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	B6200HSTE				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	B7100				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	B7100				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	B7100DT				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	B7100HST				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	B7100HSTE				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	B7100HSTIIDT				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	B7200				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	B7200D				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	B7200E				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	B7200HSTD				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	B7200HSTE				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	B8200				NOT AVAILABLE

Manufacturer	Model	Engine Series	Year	CC	Fuel
KUBOTA	B8200HST				NOT AVAILABLE
CASE	1816C				NOT AVAILABLE
CASE	1816				NOT AVAILABLE
CASE	1825B				NOT AVAILABLE
ALLIS CHALMERS	5015				NOT AVAILABLE
KOMATSU	PC05-7				DIESEL
KOMATSU	PC12UU-2				DIESEL
KOMATSU	PC05-7E				NOT AVAILABLE
KOMATSU	PC05-1 W				NOT AVAILABLE
KOMATSU	PC05-1				DIESEL
KOMATSU	PC05-1				NOT AVAILABLE
KOMATSU	PC05				NOT AVAILABLE
INGERSOLL RAND	L6-4MH				NOT AVAILABLE
INGERSOLL RAND	L6B-4MH				NOT AVAILABLE
JOHN DEERE	650				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	BX1860				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	F2000				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	F2100				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	F2100E				NOT AVAILABLE

Manufacturer	Model	Engine Series	Year	CC	Fuel
KUBOTA	F2400				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	KC120				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	KC80D				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	KH31		1991		NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	KH35				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	KH36		1990		NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	KH41		1990		NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	KH50				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	KH51				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	KH55				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	L175				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	L185				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	L2050				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	L235				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	L2350				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	L245				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	L245DT				NOT AVAILABLE

Manufacturer	Model	Engine Series	Year	CC	Fuel
KUBOTA	L245DTP				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	L245FP				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	L245H				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	L245HC				NOT AVAILABLE
JOHN DEERE	14				NOT AVAILABLE
ALLIS CHALMERS	H3				NOT AVAILABLE
ALLIS CHALMERS	WD				NOT AVAILABLE
MASSEY-FERGUSON	MF-1010				NOT AVAILABLE
MASSEY-FERGUSON	MF-1020 HYDRO				NOT AVAILABLE
MASSEY-FERGUSON	MF-1020				NOT AVAILABLE
INGERSOLL RAND	L5K				NOT AVAILABLE
KOMATSU	4130				DIESEL
KOMATSU	PC05-7				DIESEL
KOMATSU	PC05-7				DIESEL
KOMATSU	PC05-7				DIESEL
KOMATSU	PC10-7				DIESEL
KOMATSU	PC12UU-2				DIESEL
KOMATSU	PC12UU-2				DIESEL
KOMATSU	FG14				DIESEL
KOMATSU	FG15				DIESEL
KOMATSU	FG18				DIESEL
KOMATSU	FG18D				DIESEL

Manufacturer	Model	Engine Series	Year	CC	Fuel
KOMATSU	FG18L				DIESEL
KOMATSU	FG10				DIESEL
KOMATSU	FG18-4				DIESEL
KUBOTA	L245TP				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	L452DT,H				NOT AVAILABLE
JOHN DEERE	655				NOT AVAILABLE
JOHN DEERE	756				NOT AVAILABLE
NEW HOLLAND(CNH)	CL-20				NOT AVAILABLE
NEW HOLLAND(CNH)	1110				NOT AVAILABLE
WHITE	FB16				NOT AVAILABLE
YANMAR	B12				NOT AVAILABLE
YANMAR	B14				NOT AVAILABLE
YANMAR	B15				NOT AVAILABLE
YANMAR	B17				NOT AVAILABLE
YANMAR	B17-2				NOT AVAILABLE
YANMAR	B17-2				NOT AVAILABLE
YANMAR	B19				NOT AVAILABLE
YANMAR	B22				NOT AVAILABLE
YANMAR	B22-2				NOT AVAILABLE

Manufacturer	Model	Engine Series	Year	CC	Fuel
YANMAR	B22-2A				NOT AVAILABLE
YANMAR	B25				NOT AVAILABLE
YANMAR	B25VPR		2004		NOT AVAILABLE
YANMAR	NA				NOT AVAILABLE
YANMAR	NA				NOT AVAILABLE
YANMAR	NA				NOT AVAILABLE
YANMAR	NA		2003		NOT AVAILABLE
YANMAR	NA				NOT AVAILABLE
YANMAR	NA				NOT AVAILABLE
THERMO-KING	SMX 30		1991		NOT AVAILABLE
NEW HOLLAND(CNH)	1215				NOT AVAILABLE
BOBCAT	310				NOT AVAILABLE
BOBCAT	X320				NOT AVAILABLE
BOBCAT	320/322				NOT AVAILABLE
BOBCAT	453F				NOT AVAILABLE
BOBCAT	453				NOT AVAILABLE
BOBCAT	453C				NOT AVAILABLE

Manufacturer	Model	Engine Series	Year	CC	Fuel
BOBCAT	443				NOT AVAILABLE
BOBCAT	453				NOT AVAILABLE
BOBCAT	330				NOT AVAILABLE
BOBCAT	542B				NOT AVAILABLE
BOBCAT	443B				NOT AVAILABLE
BOBCAT	310				NOT AVAILABLE
BOBCAT	440				NOT AVAILABLE
BOBCAT	313				NOT AVAILABLE
BOBCAT	320				NOT AVAILABLE
BOBCAT	X220				NOT AVAILABLE
BOBCAT	220				NOT AVAILABLE
BOBCAT	220				NOT AVAILABLE
GEHL	HYDROCAT HL-3200				NOT AVAILABLE
GEHL	3200				NOT AVAILABLE
GEHL	HL2600				NOT AVAILABLE
GEHL	HYDROCAT HL-3000				NOT AVAILABLE
NEW HOLLAND(CNH)	1120				NOT AVAILABLE

Manufacturer	Model	Engine Series	Year	CC	Fuel
GEHL	3000				NOT AVAILABLE
DRESSER	S3-5B				NOT AVAILABLE
CASE	234				NOT AVAILABLE
CASE	235				NOT AVAILABLE
CASE	16+4				NOT AVAILABLE
CASE	121				NOT AVAILABLE
ATLAS COPCO	QWS280				NOT AVAILABLE
TAKEUCHI	TB14				NOT AVAILABLE
TAKEUCHI	TB015		1986		NOT AVAILABLE
TAKEUCHI	TB020		1991		NOT AVAILABLE
TAKEUCHI	TB007		1995		NOT AVAILABLE
TAKEUCHI	TB15				NOT AVAILABLE
TAKEUCHI	TB650				NOT AVAILABLE
TAKEUCHI	TB25				NOT AVAILABLE
GROVE	SM3269XT				NOT AVAILABLE
NEW HOLLAND(CNH)	1510				NOT AVAILABLE
SAME,HURLIMANN,LAMBORGHINI	DELFINO 32				NOT AVAILABLE

Manufacturer	Model	Engine Series	Year	CC	Fuel
CASE	4125				NOT AVAILABLE
CASE	1825				NOT AVAILABLE
CASE	4130				NOT AVAILABLE
CASE	1818				NOT AVAILABLE
ONAN	CMSD 8.0				NOT AVAILABLE
OWATONNA	330 MUSTANG				NOT AVAILABLE
TORO	WORKMAN 3200				NOT AVAILABLE
TORO	GROUNDMASTER 117-52				NOT AVAILABLE
TORO	REELMASTER 216				NOT AVAILABLE
TORO	SANDPRO				NOT AVAILABLE
TORO	TURF PRO				NOT AVAILABLE
WACKEUR NEUSON	RK15				NOT AVAILABLE
WACKEUR NEUSON	1302-2202				NOT AVAILABLE
PEL-JOB	EB10		1988		NOT AVAILABLE
PEL-JOB	EB12.4		1991		NOT AVAILABLE
PEL-JOB	EB11		1988		NOT AVAILABLE
PEL-JOB	SIRIUS+				NOT AVAILABLE

Manufacturer	Model	Engine Series	Year	CC	Fuel
PEL-JOB	EB16.4		1991		NOT AVAILABLE
BERNARD	M12				NOT AVAILABLE
HYDRA-MAC	6C				NOT AVAILABLE
HYDRA-MAC	8A				NOT AVAILABLE
IHI	30G-2		1990		NOT AVAILABLE
IHI	18J		1992		NOT AVAILABLE
IHI	27F		1988		NOT AVAILABLE
IHI	27G		1992		NOT AVAILABLE
IHI	25G		1988		NOT AVAILABLE
IHI	30G		1990		NOT AVAILABLE
LIBRA	118S				NOT AVAILABLE
ERICKSON	LITTLE ERIC II 2542				NOT AVAILABLE
ERICKSON	LM4D				NOT AVAILABLE
KIOTI	LB1714				NOT AVAILABLE
KIOTI	LB2614				NOT AVAILABLE
KIOTI	LB2202				NOT AVAILABLE
POWER TECH	TPU7000				NOT AVAILABLE

Manufacturer	Model	Engine Series	Year	CC	Fuel
TENNANT	6400				NOT AVAILABLE
GEN-PAC	GEN-PAC				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	NA				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	NA				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	NA				NOT AVAILABLE
KUBOTA	NA				NOT AVAILABLE